Table 10-96R-1

Physical requirements for MOS 96R

Skill level
Task numbers
          Tasks

1
1,2,3,4,5,6
1. Constantly load bears 60 pounds and walks 1-5 miles.

2. Frequently lifts 55 pounds and carries 100 feet.

3. Must possess normal color vision.

4. Frequently visually observes dials, meters and gauges to monitor equipment performance.

5. Must be able to hear a wide range of sound frequencies through the use of headphones.

6. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

2
1,2,3,4,5,6


3
2,3,4,5,6


4
3,4,5,6


5
3


